1
Pressure Sensor E8CB/E8CC
E8CC with Built-in Microcomputer and
Digital Display and New E8CB
General-purpose Model
Withstands a pressure of 490 kPa (5 kgf/cm2) and
highly reliable.
Incorporates a two-turn pressure adjuster ensuring
easy pressure setting.
E8CC: SI-compatible models are available.
Ordering Information
Digital  display Pressure range ON/OFF output Linear output Model
No Positive pressure 0 to 98 kPa (0 to 1 kgf/cm2) NPN open collector 1 to 5 V E8CB-01Co
Negative pressure 0 to –101 kPa (0 to –76 cmHg)
o e co ec o o 5
E8CB-CN0C2B
Yes Positive pressure 0 to 1 kgf/cm2 (0 to 98 kPa) E8CC-01Ces
Negative pressure 0 to –76 cmHg (0 to –101 kPa) E8CC-CN0C2B
Positive pressure 0 to 10 kgf/cm2 (0 to 980 kPa) E8CC-10C
Positive pressure 0 to 98 kPa E8CC-A01C
Negative pressure 0 to –101 kPa E8CC-AN0C
Positive pressure 0 to 980 kPa E8CC-B10C
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Item/Model E8CB-
01C